Coghome
Albertoni
Bella
Bertelli
Biladzid
Bosio
Brugnara
Cavallini
Cuccu
D'Argenio
Donisi
Elia

Ercoli
Frulio
Fumagalli
Leoni
Lusvardi
Piscitelli
Stambé

Nome
Tommaso
Marco
Luca
Sofia
Sebastiano
Lorenzo
Giada
Sara
Andrea
Emma
Giovanni
Giorgio
llaria
Filippo
Matteo
Filippo
Marta
Vincent

Giorno
lunedi 15 febbraio
lunedi 15 febbraio
lunedi 15 febbraio
lunedi 15 febbraio
lunedi 15 febbraio
lunedi 15 febbraio
lunedi 15 febbraio
lunedi 15 febbraio
lunedi 15 febbraio
lunedi 15 febbraio
lunedi 15 febbraio
lunedi 15 febbraio
lunedi 15 febbraio
lunedi 15 febbraio
lunedi 15 febbraio
lunedi 15 febbraio
lunedi 15 febbraio
lunedi 15 febbraio

Orario
9:00
9:00
9:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
12:00
12:00
14:30
14:30
14:30
15:30
15:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
17:30
17:30



